DATE

053119
06 28 19
063019
07 1519
070219
070219
070219
070219
070319
0704 19
071819
0718 19
0718 19
072119
070219
070219
073119
083119
083119
090519
091919

TO WHO

Quickbooks
Signarama
Quickbooks
mojo sportsgear
Gahanna Lions
kroger

kroger
dollar-general
kroger

united dairy
paypal
Signarama
canva
Campaign Partner
dollartree
family dollar
paypal

paypal

MBDPS
MBDPS

Joan Cassettari

PAGE TOTAL

AMOUNT

6.45
129.92
6.45
156.37
75.00
123.00
10.00
9.68
31.05
32.59
25.00
129.92
1.00
29.00
6.45
5.64
1.03
24.40
105.00
65.33
130.00
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$1,103.28

MULARSKI FOR GAHANNA
EXPENDITURES

DESCRIPTION

accounting

car magnets
accounting
tee shirts

access to walk in July 4th parade

july 4th parade volenteer food
july 4th parade volenteer food
July 4th parade trinkets
july 4th parade volenteer food
july 4th parade volenteer food
making sure paypal works
more car magnets
designed invite
website
July 4th parade trinkets
July 4th parade trinkets
fees
fees
table for Taste of Gahanna
made FOP stickers for flyers
OSU tickets for volenteers

EXPENSES

DATE 101219
FORM 31-B

ADDRESS

2800 E. Commerce Center
158 N. Hamilton Rd.
2800 E. Commerce Center
5765 Westbourne Ave.
125 Moorfield Dr.
300 S. Hamilton
300 S. Hamilton
150 N Hamilton Rd
1365 Stoneridge
180 w. Johnstown Rd

158 N. Hamilton Rd.

PO Box 118
445 Agler Rd
459 gler Rd

107 W. Johnstown Rd
107 W. Johnstown Rd
9 Max Lane

CITY

tuscan
Gahanna

tuscan
Columbus
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna

Gahanna

Still River
Gahanna
Gahanna

Gahanna
Gahanna
Concord

PAGE

STATE

AZ
OH
AZ
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

MA
OH
OH

OH
OH
NH

1

ZIP

85706
43230
85706
43213
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230

43230

1467
43230
43230

43230
43230
3301

CHECK

#1001
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1002
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
#1003
none
none
#1005
#1007
#1010



